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We are joining forces to bring you a 2-Day tailored professional development that will 
allow you to: 

 

• Explore the characteristics of Long-Term English Learners with disabilities 
• Learn about the new Reclassification policy for LTELS with disabilities 
• Help students make progress towards Reclassification and their IEP Learning Goals 
• Learn instructional strategies to address the needs of LTEL students with disabilities  
• Plan differentiated lessons to address language and content instruction for LTELs 

with disabilities 
 

SESSIONS 1 2 3 4 5 6 
DATES & 

TIMES 
Sat. 9/22/18 & 
Sat. 9/29/18 

Sat. 10/13/18 & 
Sat. 10/27/18  

Sat. 11/10/18 & 
Sat. 12/8/18 

Sat. 2/23/19 & 
Sat.  3/9/19  

Sat. 3/16/19 & 
Sat. 4/6/19  

Sat. 4/27/19 & 
Sat. 5/4/19  

LOCATIONS Central  
Quincy Jones ES  

900 E 33rd St, 
Los Angeles, CA 

90011 

South 
Sellery Special 

Ed Center 
15805 S Budlong 

Ave, Gardena, 
CA 90247 

East   
Mendez HS 
1200 Plaza 

Del Sol, Los 
Angeles, CA 

90033 

West 
Augustus 

Hawkins HS 
825 W 60th St, 
Los Angeles, 

CA 90044 

Northeast 
Polytechnic HS 

12431 Roscoe 
Blvd, Sun 
Valley, CA 

91352 
 

Northwest  
Leichman CTC 
19034 Gault St, 

Reseda, CA 
91335 

  

  
       

Register on MyPLN for one of the 2-Day Sessions.  Teachers will get paid at training rate for 
their attendance from 8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. (6 hours each day).   

WORKSHOP TITLE: Empowering Long Term English Learners with Disabilities PD 2018-2019 
Keyword: LongTerm English Learners with Disabilities  

 

  

 

2018-2019 Professional Development 

Working Together with a Purpose 


